
  

AUTHORIZATION HISTORY   
 
AMOUNT          DATE – DESCRIPTION 
$3,000,000 05/23/13 (Council) – Provide engineering services for North Austin Reservoir and Pump 

Station Improvements 
$   700,000 06/23/16 (Proposed) – Design and Bid Phase Services and Support Services_________    
$3,700,000         Total Contract Authorization  
 
CONTRACT HISTORY  
 
AMOUNT          DATE – DESCRIPTION 
$   731,457         03/10/14 – Professional Services Agreement for Preliminary Engineering Report 
$2,887,236 06/23/16 (Proposed) - SA #  1 Design and Bid Phase Services and Support Services __ 
$3,618,693        Total Contract Expenditures 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


